
[Please complete other side] 

2017 Odyssey Summer Camp  
Registration Form 

Please use one registration form per child and submit to:  
OCS, 90 Zillicoa Street, Asheville, NC 28801 

 

Registration Information 
 

Child’s Name:   Birth Date:  Age (as of 6/5/2017):  

Grade (as of Aug. 2017):   Gender (circle): M/F 

Are you a 2017-2018 Odyssey Community School Family?  _____ Yes _____ No 

Parent/Guardian #1:   

Address: City:  State:   Zip:  

Day Phone:   Cell Phone:  Email:  

Parent/Guardian #2:   

Address: City:  State:   Zip:  

Day Phone:   Cell Phone:  Email:  

Week 1: June 5-9 ∙ Week 2: June 12-16 ∙ Week 3: June 19-23 ∙ Week 4: June 26-June 30  
Week 5: July 3-7 (closed Tuesday, July 4th) ∙ Week 6: July 10-14 ∙ Week 7: July 17-21 ∙ Week 8: July 24-28 ∙  

Week 9: July 31-August 4 ∙ Week 10: August 7-11  
Camp hours: 9 AM to 3:30 PM (Before and After Care Available from 8 AM to 5:30 PM) 

 

When registration is approved, you will be e-mailed a full enrollment packet to complete. 
Please fill out the back side of this form to determine payment due. 

 

Fees:  
 In order to receive the OCS Family Discount, you must be enrolled in the 2017/18 Academic School Year. This means 

having a completed Tuition Contract turned in and approved for next year. 
 Full payment is required at time of registration.  
 No refunds given after May 15, 2017. 
 Late registrations will be accepted as space permits. 

Enrollment is not confirmed until payment in full is received and a completed enrollment packet is submitted.  
Full payment is due with registration. 

 

I understand that I must submit a completed enrollment packet in order for my child to attend camp. Without a completed 
file, my child’s space in camp may be forfeited. Payment in full is due at registration.  
 

Signature of Parent or Guardian:   Date:  



2017 Odyssey Summer Camp Payment Information (*1 Form per Child*) 
Camp Hours: 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM 

 

Available Discounts: 
15% off for 2017/18 OCS Families; 10% off for 3 or more full-time weeks; 10% off for siblings 

Please note: Discounts apply only towards Camp Weekly Rates (one discount per family) 
 

Please select your Camp (based on Grade Level in 2017/18): 
 

____ Black Bears: Rising K—1st  ____ Red Wolves: Rising 2nd-4th  ____ Mtn. Lions: Rising 5-6th 

*Child must be at least 5 years old at time of camp attendance* 
 

Weeks 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
# of 

Weeks 

Fee Due: (# 
Weeks x 
$/Week) CAMP 

6/5-
6/9 

6/12-
6/16 

6/19-
6/23 

6/26-
6/30 

7/3-
7/7 

7/10-
7/14 

7/17-
7/21 

7/24-
7/28 

7/31-
8/4 

8/7-
8/11 

T/Th – $100 per week 
**Except Week 5 (Th) $50**     Closed 

Tuesday        

M/W/F – $150 per week  FULL           
Mon-Friday – $200 per week 

**Except Week 5 (T–F) $175**  FULL   Closed 
Tuesday        

       TOTAL FOR WEEKLY CAMPS: $ 
  

    DISCOUNT (if applicable) — $ 
              

Weeks 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
# of 

Weeks 

Fee Due: (# 
Weeks x 
$/Week) 

BEFORE/AFTER CARE 
8 AM – 9 AM; 3:30-5:30 PM 

6/5-
6/9 

6/12-
6/16 

6/19-
6/23 

6/26-
6/30 

7/3-
7/7 

7/10-
7/14 

7/17-
7/21 

7/24-
7/28 

7/31-
8/4 

8/7-
8/11 

Tues/Thurs Before/After Care 
$20 per week 

    Closed 
Tuesday        

Mon/Wed/Fri Before/After Care 
$30 per week 

            

Mon thru Fri Before/After Care 
$50 per week 

    Closed 
Tuesday        

**Please note: Children not registered for 
before/after care will be charged $10 per 
hour** 

   TOTAL FOR BEFORE/AFTER CARE: $ 

              

 SPECIALS (OPTIONAL)  

Weeks 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
Fee Due:  

Black Bears  N/A 
Ceramics 
*FULL* 

Coding 
$30 Music $35 Coding 

$24 
Music 
$35 

Coding 
$30 

Soccer 
$30 

Percussion 
*FULL* 

Soccer 
$30 

 

Red Wolves & 
Mtn Lions N/A 

Coding 
*FULL* 

Soccer 
$30 

Ceramics 
*FULL* 

Music 
$28 

Coding 
$30 

Percussion 
$40 

Coding 
$30 

Soccer 
$30 

Percussion 
$40  

 

**Camp Closed on Tuesday, July 4th**  TOTAL SPECIALS: $________ 

Payment can be made by Cash, Check or Credit Card 

$30 Fee for Returned Checks  

Checks made payable to: Odyssey Community School 

 

 

  

 

GRAND TOTAL: $________________ 

 
    

 


