

2017 Odyssey Summer Camp Registration Form

Please use one registration form per child and submit to: OCS, 90 Zillicoa Street, Asheville, NC 28801

Registration Information

Child's Name:		Birth Date:		Age (as of 6/5/2017):			
Grade (as of Aug. 2017):	_	Gender (circle): M/I	F				
Are you a 2017-2018 Odyssey	Community School Fam	nily? Yes	_ No				
Parent/Guardian #1:							
Address:	City:_		State:	Zip:			
Day Phone:	Cell Phone:	Email:					
Parent/Guardian #2:							
Address:	City:		State:	Zip:			
Day Phone:	Cell Phone:	Email:					
	Week 9: July 31-Augus M to 3:30 PM (Before ar approved, you will be	st 4 · Week 10: Au nd After Care Avai	gust 7-11 lable from 8 /	AM to 5:30 PM)			
_	out the back side of t		•	•			
 having a completed Tuiti Full payment is required No refunds given after M Late registrations will be 	on Contract turned in and at time of registration. Iay 15, 2017. accepted as space permited until payment in full is reconstructions.	approved for next y s.	ear. Dieted enrolime	demic School Year. This means			
I understand that I must submit of file, my child's space in camp ma	•	<u>-</u>		I camp. Without a completed			
Signature of Parent or Guardian:			Date	٥.			

2017 Odyssey Summer Camp Payment Information (*1 Form per Child*)

Camp Hours: 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM

Available Discounts:

15% off for 2017/18 OCS Families; 10% off for 3 or more full-time weeks; 10% off for siblings Please note: Discounts apply only towards Camp Weekly Rates (one discount per family)

Please select your Camp (based on Grade Level in 2017/18):

____ Mtn. Lions: Rising 5-6th

GRAND TOTAL: \$_____

____ Black Bears: Rising K—1st ____ Red Wolves: Rising 2nd-4th

Child must be at least <u>5 years old</u> at time of camp attendance

Checks made payable to: Odyssey Community School

Week	(S		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10		Fee Due: (#
CAM	1P		6/5- 6/9	6/12- 6/16	6/19- 6/23	6/26- 6/30	7/3- 7/7	7/10- 7/14	7/17- 7/21	7/24- 7/28	7/31- 8/4	8/7- 8/11	# of Weeks	Weeks x \$/Week)
T/Th – \$100 բ	oer we	ek					Closed							
Except Week 5	5 (Th) :	\$50					Tuesday							
M/W/F - \$150	per w	eek/		FULL										
Mon-Friday – \$2 0	00 per	week		FULL			Closed Tuesday							
Except Week 5	(T–F) :	\$175		TOLL										
										ТО				AMPS: <u>\$</u>
	,	Weeks	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10		Fee Due: (#
Before/Aft	ER C	ARE	6/5-	6/12- 6/16	6/19- 6/23	6/26- 6/30	7/3- 7/7	7/10- 7/14	7/17- 7/21	7/24- 7/28	7/31- 8/4	8/7- 8/11	# of Weeks	Weeks x \$/Week)
8 ам – 9 ам; 3:			0/9	0/10	0/23	6/30		//14	//21	1120	0/4	8/11		φ/ vveek)
Tues/Thurs Before		Care					Closed Tuesday							
\$20 per \														
Mon/Wed/Fri Befo		er Care												
\$30 per \							Closed							
Mon thru Fri Before/After Care						Tuesday								
\$50 per \														
Please note: Chi before/after care v hour		_							T	OTAL F	OR BI	FORE	/AFTER	CARE: \$
						SPE	CIALS	(OPTI	ONAL)					
Weeks	1	2	3	3	4	5		6	7	8		9	10	Fee Due:
Black Bears	N/A	Ceramics *FULL*	Cod \$3	- 1	/usic \$35	Coding \$24		usic 35	Coding \$30	Socce \$30		cussion ULL*	Soccer \$30	
Red Wolves &	N/A	Coding	Soc		Ceramics	Music		ding	Percussion	Codin	- 1	occer	Percussion	
Mtn Lions		*FULL*	\$3	0	*FULL*	\$28	\$	30	\$40	\$30		\$30	\$40	
**Can	np Clo	osed on ⁻	Tuesdo	ay, July	4 th **							TO ⁻	TAL SPEC	CIALS: \$
Payment can b	e mo	ide by C	Cash,	Check	or Cred	dit Card	b							
\$	30 Fe	e for Ret	urned	Check	(S									